NET-ADEAL

COMPETITIONS

£500 SMYTHS VOUCHER

Ticket No. INETE]

1
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Aideen Simpson
Clare Mcdermott
Tanya Burns
Jacinta Wilson
Liam Moore
Julie-ann Mathis
Gillian Carson
Brian Corbett
Micheala Coyle
Karen Duffy
Hannah Monaghan
Therese Smith
Tanya Burns
Therese Smith
Sean Gallinagh
Joanne Dummigan
Katie Monaghan
Andrew Harding
Danielle Martin
Tanya Burns
Diane Neal
Paula Murphy
Claire Hilliard
Aideen Simpson
Alicia Noble
Celine Ferguson
Sarah Lindsay
Zoe Farrell
Faith Robinson
Emma Quinn
Kayleigh Mulholland
Shane Dunne
Susan Oneill
Debra Mullan
Rhyannon Mcgirr
Denise O&€™brien
Stephen Hogg
Ryan Mccabe
Paula Brown
Marie Hoy
Andrew Harding
Chloe Mills
Damhnait Carroll
Chloe Parsons
Sharon Kelly
Stephen Hogg
Stephen Hogg
Aisling Foster

Conor Cassidy

Total: 773 « Draw: September 29, 2025 11:00 pm
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64 Nadine Beacom
65 Stacey Mellor
66 Ryan Sheridan
67 Lisa Gillen

68 Caroline Clarke
69 Casey Mcginty
70 Maggie Skelton
71 Christopher Mcgurren
72 Jade Hayes

73 Laura Boyle

74 Ciara Mcconnell
75 Emma Boyle
77 Donna Mccoy
78 Maggie Skelton
79 Tracy Mcglone
80 Stephanie Harpur
81 Danielle Martin
82 Kirsty Martin
83 Emma Faux
84 James Mcdonald
85 Jamie White

86 Diane Neal

87 Michelle Thompson
90 Donna Kerr

91 Ceri Mcmanus
92 Irene Leonard
93 Julie-ann Mathis
94 Jamie White

95 Natalie Gallinagh
96 Nicole Odonnell
97 Hayley Mcelroy
98 Christopher Mcgurren
99 Mairead Mccormack
101 Brenda Smyth
102 Nicola Moffitt
104 Fiona Forrest
105 June Walters
106 Amy Johnston
107 Amanda Irwin
108 Sarah Burns
109 Yvonne Lawn
110 Elwira Urbanowicz
111 Marie Mcardle
112 Dylan Moutray
113 Gail Eastham
114 Roisin Reilly
115 Nadine Beacom
116 Louise Foy
117 Tracy Mcglone

Total: 773 « Draw: September 29, 2025 11:00 pm Page 2 of 16
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118 Joanne Dummigan
119 Chloe Parsons
120 Bernie Gallagher
121 Carol Lunny
122 Victoria Thompson
123 Selina Gilham
126 Conor Cassidy
127 Sarah Mc Cusker
128 Tanya Burns
129 Sharon Kelly
131 Aodhan Mccrudden
132 Claire Donnelly
133 Conor Cassidy
134 Shane Dunne
135 Kathleen Mccauley
137 Conor Cassidy
138 Avril Harte
139 June Walters
140 Chloe Parsons
141 Aisling Gallogly
142 James Mcdonald
143 Stephanie Coogan
145 Melissa Healy
146 Hayley Mcguckin
147 Helen Mclaughlin
150 Adam Cartwright
151 Casey Mcginty
153 Kelsey Mcmanus
154 Tracy Mcglone
155 Paula Mccarron
156 Sarah Parkinson
158 Stephen Hogg
160 Joan Jackman
161 Patrice Warnock
162 Chloe Parsons
163 Marie Mcardle
164 Matthew Crawford
165 Ciara Cunningham
166 Hilary Benson
168 Joan Jackman
169 Diane Neal
170 Stephen Hogg
171 Bernie Gallagher
172 Ciara Lynch
173 Tanya Donegan
174 Abbie Greenaway
175 Jamie White
176 Shane Dunne
178 Lorena Cassidy

Total: 773 « Draw: September 29, 2025 11:00 pm Page 3 of 16
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179
180
181
182
183
184
185
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
206
208
209
211
212
213
214
215
216
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
229
231
232
233
234
235

Michelle Thompson
Hilary Benson
Wendy Nightingale
Rosie Mcgovern
Donna Mccoy
Colleen Treacy
Ryan Leigh
Laura Boyle
Nicola Moffitt
Laura Boyle
Ryan Leigh
Emily Little
Nicola Carty
Conor Cassidy
Kiera Large
Ryan Mccabe
Eoin Parkinson
Breda Baxter
Chloe Mills
Marie Mcardle
Jacinta Wilson
Mark Mcgirr
Shannon Mcgovern
Ellie Mckeown
Aisling Gallogly
Sharon Kelly
Gail Eastham
Joanne Dummigan
Emma Boyle
James Mcdonald
Christopher Beggan
Stacey Harron
Melissa Healy
Michelle Thompson
Loretta Coyle
Nolene Gilroy
Sarah Maher
Hannah Monaghan
Lisa Thompson
Stephen Hogg
Ciaron Campbell
Rachel Kerr
Shelley Mccabe
Stephen Hogg
Marie Mcardle
SA-ofra Mcphillips
Bernie Gallagher
Keith Woods

Diane Neal

Total: 773 « Draw: September 29, 2025 11:00 pm
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236
237
238
239
241
243
245
246
249
250
253
254
255
257
258
259
261
262
263
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
274
275
276
277
279
282
283
284
286
288
290
291
292
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303

Kiera Large
Ellie Mckeown
Philip Rice
Jade Lealan
Sylwia Roguszka
Eamon O Goan
Paula Brown
Sarah Maher
Donna Mcbrien
Sinead Rooney
Chloe Parsons
Joan Jackman
John Mcdermott
Gail Eastham
Trish Wall
Laura Boyle
Kodi O&€™mahony
Ryan Hassard
Amy Lilly
Sarah Deering
Shannon Stewart
Trevor Holden
Matthew Crawford
Ryan Mccabe
Joanna Sheenan
Tracy Mcglone
Aisling Gallogly
Conor Cassidy
Anthea Mcdonald
Rachel Kerr
Glenda Henry
Stephen Hogg
Ryan Leigh
Conor Cassidy
Stephen Hogg
Chloe Mills
Glenn Mcguckin
Jamie White
Ashley Moutray
Nicole Odonnell
Donna Kerr
Casey Mcginty
Karina Lauze
Sinead Rooney
Kathleen Thompson
Caitlin Mulcahy
Ciaron Campbell
Tracy Mcglone

Aisling Mccaffrey

Total: 773 « Draw: September 29, 2025 11:00 pm
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304
305
306
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
318
319
320
321
322
324
325
327
329
330
331
332
333
334
336
337
339
340
342
344
345
346
347
348
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
360
362
363
365
366
367

Jacqueline Mcmanus
Marc Crozier
Therese Smith
Brian Corbett
Sharon O Reilly
Marie O Shea
Glenn Mcguckin
Sarah Parkinson
Celina Carty
June Walters
Nadine Beacom
Jessica Hoey
Julie-ann Mathis
Haley Whyte
Victoria Thompson
Emma Quinn
Denise O&€™brien
Ashleigh Coalter
Laura Boyle
Roberta Stevenson
Rachel Kerr
Ellie Mckeown
Paul Quinn
Hannah Monaghan
David Alexander
Jade Lealan
Eoin Parkinson
Pauline Meehan
Anne Caughey
June Walters
Kloe Gault
Diane Neal
Chloe Parsons
Marie O Shea
Manus Carty
Rachel Kerr
Margaret Donnelly
Donna Burke
Roberta Stevenson
Emma Faux
Debra Mullan
Paul Quinn
Aisling Mc Phillips
Terri Clifford
Aileen Leonard
Matthew Crawford
Emma Quinn
Diane Neal

Amanda Irwin

Total: 773 « Draw: September 29, 2025 11:00 pm
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368
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
388
389
390
391
393
394
395
396
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
422
423
424

Diane Neal
Gary Maguire
Diane Neal
Philomena Reilly
Laura Boyle
Helen Allen
Brian Corbett
Pauline Mccann
Kodi O&€™mahony
Selina Gilham
Eoin Parkinson
Cathal Mcginty
Aideen Mcnamara
Ryan Mccabe
Lisa Thompson
Selina Gilham
Claire Mcguinness
Jacinta Wilson
Sarah Lindsay
Stephen Hogg
Sharon Kelly
Lindsay Farrell
Hannah Monaghan
Stephen Hogg
David Alexander
Fiona Stronge
Sarah Lindsay
Marie Mcardle
Lauren Mahoney
Selina Gilham
Julie-ann Mathis
Nicola Moffitt
Katrina Gilleece
Amy Lilly
Deirdre Mcgale
Kathleen Thompson
Gemma Mcconnell
Hannah Monaghan
Laura Boyle
Keith Woods
Alicia Noble
Glenn Mcguckin
James Mcdonald
Natalie Gallinagh
Michelle Thompson
Hilary Benson
Michelle Thompson
Sinead Beggan
Anne Caughey

Total: 773 « Draw: September 29, 2025 11:00 pm
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425
426
427
429
430
432
434
435
437
438
440
441
443
444
446
447
448
449
451
452
453
454
456
457
460
462
463
465
466
469
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489

Tanya Burns
Sarah Maher
Ryan Leigh
Laura Boyle
Diane Neal
Ryan Mccabe
Jamie White
Avril Harte
Catriona Duffy
Paula Brown
Emma Quinn
Melissa Healy
Anne Mcgrath
Caroline Clarke
Joanne Moran
Maggie Skelton
Paul Convey
Paul Quinn
Stephanie Harpur
Declan Mccaffrey
Jamie White
Amanda Irwin
Hannah Monaghan
Paula Brown
Ciara Lynch
Fiona Forrest
Eamon Keaney
Amanda Irwin
Natalie Gallinagh
Marion Foy
Mark Coalter
Majella Curran
Chloe Mills
Shirley Mcgrath
Vicky Mcguigan
Karina Lauze
Jenny Knox
Margaret Donnelly
Nadine Beacom
Kerry Donnell
Donna Mccoy
Dylan Moutray
Tracy Mcglone
June Walters
Lisa Gillen
June Walters
Dessie Corrigan
Christopher Mcgurren

Monica Mccahery

Total: 773 « Draw: September 29, 2025 11:00 pm
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490 Kerrie Mcmanus
491 Brian Corbett
493 Hannah Monaghan
496 Stephanie Harpur
497 Caroline Clarke
498 Ciara Lynch
500 Carol Lunny
502 Eoin Parkinson
503 Marie Mcardle
504 Sarah Lindsay
505 Dylan Moutray
506 Jayne Magee
507 Aisling Mc Phillips
509 Katrina Reid
510 Samantha Agnew
512 Lauren Mahoney
513 Brian Corbett
515 Gillian Carson
516 Dessie Corrigan
517 Anne Mcgrath
519 David Alexander
521 Alison Mcmanus
522 Hannah Monaghan
523 Rachel Kerr
524 Sinitta Phair
527 Roisin Conlon
528 Andrew Thomson
531 Angela Baird
532 Karen Mills
533 Geraldine Logan
534 Jamie White
535 Michael Donnelly
536 Emma Boyle
538 Colleen Beggan
539 Rachel Kerr
540 Geraldine Logan
541 Karolyn Madill
542 Kodi Oa€™mahony
543 Casey Mcginty
547 Sinead Rooney
548 Jayne Magee
549 Declan Mccaffrey
550 Tracey Mchugh
551 Lisa Mcmanus
552 Shannon Mcgovern
553 Brian Corbett
554 Ryan Mccabe
555 Geraldine Logan
556 Deirdre Mcaloon

Total: 773 « Draw: September 29, 2025 11:00 pm Page 9 of 16
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557
558
559
560
562
564
565
567
570
571
572
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
584
586
587
588
589
590
501
592
593
595
598
599
600
604
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
616
618
619
620
621
622

Stephanie Harpur
Geraldine Logan
Katrina Reid
Karina Lauze
Hannah Monaghan
Louise O&€™hara
Geraldine Logan
Marie Carters
Monica Mccahery
Matthew Crawford
Gillian Carson
Nuala Fee
Manus Carty
Fionn Mcmanus
Ciara Cunningham
Kathleen Maguire
Ryan Mccabe
Donna Corrigan
Valerie Mc Nulty
Caroline Clarke
Kelsey Mcmanus
Natalie Gallinagh
Louise O&€™hara
Aisling Foster
Brian Corbett
Cailin Gilleece
Conor Cassidy
Rachel Kerr
Abbie Greenaway
Tanya Burns
Paul Hanna
Aideen Simpson
Dessie Corrigan
Laura Armstrong
Stephanie Harpur
Claire Mcguinness
Karla Bryans
Ann Gilfedder
Sheila O Neill
Emma Quinn
Nikita Mc Carney
Leona Mckernan
Mary Mcgee
Lisa Mcaleer
Kerry Donnell
Angela Mckeever
Nuala Fee
Mark Mcgirr
Christopher Mcgurren

Total: 773 « Draw: September 29, 2025 11:00 pm
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623
624
625
627
629
630
631
632
633
634
636
637
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
658
660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
672
674
675
677
678
679
680
681

James Mcdonald
Michael Donnelly
Alison Mcmanus
Kerry Donnell
Sinitta Phair
June Walters
Sheila O Neill
Marion Foy
Ryan Carson
Karolyn Madill
Tanya Burns
Carol Lunny
Michael Donnelly
Chloe Parsons
Donna Kerr
Joan Jackman
June Walters
Stephen Hogg
Katrina Reid
Bernie Gallagher
Aisling Gallogly
Sharon Kelly
Michelle Thompson
Hilary Benson
Sinead Rooney
Trevor Holden
Anntherese Keown
Grzegorz Parzysz
Melissa Healy
Kloe Gault
Gail Eastham
Kodi O&€™mahony
Robert Irwin
Aodhan Mccrudden
Ellie Mckeown
Christopher Mcgurren
Dorothy Kennedy
Karina Lauze
Mark Coalter
Avril Harte
Eunan Mccaffrey
Pauline Mccann
Nolene Gilroy
Michaela Mccusker
Natalie Suttle
Karina Lauze
Bernie Gallagher
Tara Kerrigan
Sarah Maher

Total: 773 « Draw: September 29, 2025 11:00 pm
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683
684
685
686
690
692
694
695
697
698
700
701
702
703
705
706
707
708
709
710
712
713
716
717
718
720
721
722
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
733
734
735
736
737
738
739
740
741
743
744
745
746
747

Ashley Mcvitty
Emma Boyle
Sandra Coulter
Ryan Leigh
Monica Mccahery
Samantha Tilson
Natalie Suttle
Selina Gilham
Joanna Sheenan
Louise Mccann
Ciara Cunningham
Dessie Corrigan
Mark M Mcgrath
Shannon Mcgovern
Ashley Moutray
Alicia Noble
Nolene Gilroy
Catriona Duffy
Katrina Reid
Mark M Mcgrath
Christopher Beggan
Jacqueline Mcmanus
Anne Mcgrath
Michelle Mckenna
Liam Moore
Elaine Lynch
Damhnait Carroll
Kerry Donnell
Hannah Monaghan
Brian Corbett
Louise Stewart
Cheralyn Leonard
Hannah Monaghan
Manus Carty
Alicia Noble
Anntherese Keown
Marie Hoy
Wilson Roberta
Jennifer Smyth
Tracy Mcglone
Nicole Odonnell
Donna Corrigan
David Alexander
Carol Lunny
Jacinta Wilson
Faith Robinson
Amanda Irwin
Rosie Mcgovern

Stephen Hogg

Total: 773 « Draw: September 29, 2025 11:00 pm
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748
749
750
751
752
755
756
757
758
759
761
762
765
766
767
768
769
773
775
77
778
780
781
782
783
785
786
787
789
791
793
794
795
796
797
799
800
801
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
811
812
813

Clive Mitchell
Diana Mc Farland
Tanya Burns
Caitlin Mcfarland
Jenna Connolly
Karla Bryans
Lorena Cassidy
Patrice Warnock
Ryan Mccabe
Carol Lunny
Katie Ebbitt
Brenda Smyth
David Mcfarland
Rachel Kerr
Cailin Gilleece
Tracy Mcglone
Louise Stewart
Kathleen Thompson
Ellie Mckeown
Paula Brown
Michelle Thompson
Avril Mcvitty
Lorraine Maguire
Dylan Moutray
Chloe Parsons
Tracy Mcglone
Jenna Robinson
Stephen Hogg
Aisling Mc Phillips
Pauline Meehan
Rhyannon Mcgirr
Donna Burke
Shane Dunne
Pearl Harmsworth
Anne Mcgrath
Amanda Irwin
Selina Gilham
Matthew Crawford
Bernie Mckernan
Ann Patterson
Maggie Skelton
Charlotte Cassidy
Noreen Baird
Dessie Corrigan
Roisin Conlon
Shannon Mcgovern
Emma Boyle
Nolene Gilroy
Ashleigh Coalter

Total: 773 « Draw: September 29, 2025 11:00 pm
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814
815
816
817
819
820
821
823
824
825
826
828
829
830
833
834
835
837
838
839
840
841
842
843
845
846
847
850
851
852
853
855
856
859
860
861
862
864
865
866
868
869
870
871
872
873
875
877
878

June Walters
Tracey Mchugh
Keenan Mcmanus
Amanda Irwin
Tanya Burns
Liam Rice
Grzegorz Parzysz
Noel Martin
Marie Mcardle
Nicola Moffitt
Casey Mcginty
Charlotte Cassidy
Michelle Thompson
Charlotte Cassidy
Ryan Mccabe
Lauren Mahoney
Tanya Burns
June Walters
Imelda Naan
Ciara Lynch
Ciaron Campbell
Philomena Smyth
Ashley Mcvitty
Vicky Mcguigan
Joan Jackman
Maggie Skelton
Emily Little
Imelda Naan
Shelley Mccabe
Colleen Beggan
Amanda Irwin
Sarina Trotter
Diane Neal
Noel Martin
Clive Mitchell
Brian Corbett
Eoin Parkinson
Tara Kerrigan
Amanda Irwin
Tanya Blaney
Kodi O&€™mahony
Chloe Mills
David Alexander
Rachel Kerr
Anne Mcgrath
Damhnait Carroll
Mary Mcmanus
Selina Gilham

Keenan Mcmanus

Total: 773 « Draw: September 29, 2025 11:00 pm
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879
880
881
883
884
885
887
888
889
890
891
892
893
895
896
898
899
900
901
902
903
904
906
909
910
912
913
914
916
917
918
920
922
923
925
926
928
929
930
931
932
934
935
936
937
938
939
940
941

Pearl Harmsworth
Paul Quinn
Sarah Deering
Kathryn Mcdonagh
Marie Hoy
Gemma Mcconnell
Charlene Mc Barron
Nolene Gilroy
Diane Williamson
Conor Cassidy
Kathleen Mccauley
Aisling Gallogly
Ryan Mccabe
Chloe Parsons
Ashley Moutray
Lindsay Farrell
Brian Corbett
Elizabeth Corrigan
Ciaron Campbell
Stephen Hogg
Sinitta Phair
Tracy Mcglone
Ashley Moutray
Hilary Benson
Nadine Stewart
Melissa Healy
Patrice Warnock
Andrea Burns
Laura Boyle
Tara Kelly
Louise Mccann
Shannon Mcgovern
Sheila O Neill
Amanda Irwin
SA-ofra Mcphillips
Noel Martin
Lauren Downey
Jenna Robinson
Charlotte Cassidy
Sarah Lindsay
Katrina Reid
Paul Hanna
Marie Mcardle
Marie Mcardle
Noreen Baird
Ciaron Campbell
Carol Guy
Rachel Kerr

Chloe Parsons

Total: 773 « Draw: September 29, 2025 11:00 pm
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943
944
945
946
948
950
951
952
955
956
957
958
961
962
964
965
966
967
970
971
973
974
975
976
978
980
981
984
985
988
989
990
991
993
995
996
997
999

Louise Browne
Marie Mcardle
Ciara Lynch
Hannah Monaghan
Michelle Mckenna
Emma Boyle
Gary Mccarthy
Patrice Warnock
Colleen Beggan
Nicole Odonnell
Monica Mccahery
Fionn Mcmanus
Anne Caughey
Joanna Sheenan
Fiona Forrest
Lisa Collins
Sarah Maher
Nicola Moffitt
Paul Quinn
Colm Satchwell
Julie-ann Mathis
Sinead Beggan
Andrew Harding
Ashley Moutray
Mary Mcgee
Conor Cassidy
Glenn Mcguckin
Scott Hetherington
Laura Boyle
Ciara Mcconnell
Aideen Simpson
Gail Eastham
Patrice Warnock
Haley Whyte
Haley Whyte
Sharon O Reilly
Dylan Moutray
Shannon Stewart

Total: 773 « Draw: September 29, 2025 11:00 pm
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